53
微
型
电
磁
阀
V2 微型气动电磁阀是一种经过验证的产品，具有可靠且一致的性能。
V2 微型电磁阀专为医疗设备和系统制造商所设计，由轻型 PBT 塑料制

磁
阀
Ordering Information
Sample Part ID V2 14 3 PV 12 P 8 8
Description Series
Model Number:
Pressure / Orifice / Power
Type
Material  XX:
Body / Poppet  Seal
Voltage Coil Type Body Styles Topseat Barbs
Options V2 10: 0-100 psi / 0.030” orifice / 2 Watts 1:  2-Way NC PV:  Plastic / FKM 5:   5 VDC
F:  Wire Leads, 18",
     No Termination
0:  Manifold Mount 0:  None  (2-Way NC Only)
13: 0-50 psi / 0.030” orifice / 1 Watt
3:  3-Way NC or
     Distributor
12: 12 VDC P:  PC Mount, 4 PC Pins 8:  1/8" (3 mm) Barbs 8:  1/8" (3 mm) Barbs
14: 0-30 psi / 0.050” orifice / 2 Watts 4:  3-Way NO 24: 24 VDC S:  PC Mount, 2 Solder Tabs
16: 0-25 psi / 0.030” orifice / 0.5 Watt Q:  Quick Connect Spade
17: 0-15 psi / 0.050” orifice / 1 Watt
20: 0-6 psi / 0.050” orifice / 0.5 Watt
16: 0-25 psi / 0.030” orifice / 0.5 Watt
191-000115-010:  Screw 4-40 x 5/8" Pan Head, Phillips
Used to create a flush mount between coil and valve body
Used as seal between manifold and valve body
Accessories
890-000027-001:  Body Standoff
190-007024-002:  O-ring, FKM
注意：为了尽可能为您的应用提供最佳解决方案，请在联系应用工程部门时提供以下信息：
•介质、输入和输出压力
•所需的最小流量
•系统电源电压
•介质
•环境温度范围
阀体平衡
890-000027-001
（每个阀门需要 2 个）
O 型圈（汇流板密封）尺寸
190-007024-002
（每个阀门需要 2 个）
平头螺钉 4-40 x 1/2 英寸
191-000100-208
（每个阀门需要 2 个）
PCB
BODY STANDOFF
附件
V2 阀 微型气动电磁阀
PPF-MSV-002/ZH    May 2012
中国区授权代理： 北京品超思瑞科技有限公司
T：010-63150800  F：010-87564176